
Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos G.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 68 JOEL ENGELKE 00:33:13 1 1 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male

2 27 JASPER BLOKKER 00:33:13 2 2 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male

3 170 WAKA PETERA 00:34:18 1 3 00:00:0030-39 00:01:05Male

4 72 STEVE FRANKLIN 00:35:51 1 4 00:00:0050-59 00:02:38Male

5 35 ANNA BRISTOW 00:37:09 1 1 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Female

6 169 MANU "MUNZ" PETERA 00:38:01 2 5 00:03:4230-39 00:04:48Male

7 60 PAUL DRIVER 00:38:15 3 6 00:03:5730-39 00:05:02Male

8 31 TOM BOSWELL 00:38:40 4 7 00:04:2130-39 00:05:27Male

9 130 CLAUDIA LAYTON 00:39:16 2 2 00:02:0619 and Under 00:02:06Female

10 103 WAYNE HODSON 00:39:21 1 8 00:00:0040-49 00:06:08Male

11 55 JAYLIN DICKERSON GILLETT00:40:04 3 9 00:06:5119 and Under 00:06:51Male

12 158 MAREE NILSEN 00:40:28 1 3 00:00:0040-49 00:03:19Female

13 161 MATT PARSONAGE 00:40:41 5 10 00:06:2230-39 00:07:28Male

14 134 RACHEL LYONS 00:42:57 2 4 00:02:2840-49 00:05:48Female

15 88 DANIEL HADDOCK 00:43:07 1 11 00:00:0060+ 00:09:54Male

16 11 WILLIAM BARCLAY 00:43:16 4 12 00:10:0319 and Under 00:10:03Male

17 94 JOANNA HASSELMAN 00:43:51 1 5 00:00:0030-39 00:06:42Female

18 16 JUNE BEANGE 00:44:30 3 6 00:04:0140-49 00:07:20Female

19 133 STEVE LILLIE 00:44:31 2 13 00:01:2360+ 00:11:18Male

20 78 ROYSTON.J.B GILLETT 00:45:03 2 14 00:05:4140-49 00:11:49Male

21 195 PAULA SHANNON 00:45:15 2 7 00:01:2330-39 00:08:06Female

22 255 VICKI PROSSER 00:45:24 4 8 00:04:5540-49 00:08:15Female

23 136 JAYNE MACDONALD 00:45:53 3 9 00:02:0230-39 00:08:44Female

24 156 GEMMA NEWLAND 00:46:10 4 10 00:02:1830-39 00:09:01Female

25 219 HUGO TILL 00:46:11 5 15 00:12:5819 and Under 00:12:58Male

26 258 AMY HARVARD 00:46:13 5 11 00:02:2130-39 00:09:04Female

27 63 LAURA EDGAR 00:46:45 1 12 00:00:0020-29 00:09:36Female

28 53 LINDA DALLAS 00:47:16 5 13 00:06:4740-49 00:10:06Female

29 51 KARYN CURRAN 00:47:25 1 14 00:00:0050-59 00:10:15Female

30 164 SONYA PAYNE 00:47:26 6 15 00:06:5740-49 00:10:17Female

31 192 CRISTINA SANDERS 00:48:14 2 16 00:00:4950-59 00:11:04Female

32 33 WIAN BOTHA 00:48:54 6 16 00:15:4119 and Under 00:15:41Male

33 32 DEWALD BOTHA 00:48:55 7 17 00:15:4219 and Under 00:15:42Male

34 47 TRACY CLARK 00:49:23 2 17 00:02:3720-29 00:12:14Female

35 91 OLIVIA HARRIS 00:49:26 6 18 00:05:3530-39 00:12:17Female

36 95 NATALIE HAZELWOOD 00:49:30 3 19 00:02:0550-59 00:12:21Female

37 218 PHOEBE TILL 00:49:51 3 20 00:12:4219 and Under 00:12:42Female

38 108 CHANELLE HORN 00:50:13 7 21 00:06:2130-39 00:13:04Female

39 229 JANET TURVEY 00:51:32 1 22 00:00:0060+ 00:14:23Female

40 200 KIRSTY STEPHENS 00:51:54 7 23 00:11:2540-49 00:14:44Female

41 116 MICHELLE JOHNSON 00:52:38 8 24 00:12:0940-49 00:15:29Female

42 131 PHILLIPA LAYTON 00:52:41 4 25 00:05:1650-59 00:15:31Female

43 199 MEGAN SMAILES 00:53:32 8 26 00:09:4030-39 00:16:23Female

44 121 ROISIN KENNY 00:53:51 4 27 00:16:4219 and Under 00:16:42Female

45 120 FIONA KENNY 00:53:58 9 28 00:13:2940-49 00:16:48Female

46 204 TRACY SUTHERLAND 00:55:09 9 29 00:11:1830-39 00:18:00Female

47 217 ALASTAIR TILL 00:55:11 3 18 00:15:5040-49 00:21:58Male

48 222 DIANA TONKS 00:55:56 10 30 00:15:2740-49 00:18:46Female

49 15 SHERYL BAYLISS 00:57:02 11 31 00:16:3340-49 00:19:52Female

50 162 TRACY PAUL-UTIERA 00:57:12 12 32 00:16:4340-49 00:20:03Female

51 179 LISA RENNIE 00:57:15 13 33 00:16:4640-49 00:20:06Female

52 106 LAURA HOPE 00:57:15 3 34 00:10:2920-29 00:20:06Female

53 52 BRITTANY DALE 00:57:15 4 35 00:10:2920-29 00:20:06Female

54 87 SARAH GUNN 00:58:22 14 36 00:17:5340-49 00:21:13Female

55 240 DIANNE WEPA 00:58:24 15 37 00:17:5540-49 00:21:14Female

56 189 DAVE ROBERTSON 01:00:24 3 19 00:17:1660+ 00:27:11Male

57 256 LIZ KRAWCZYKE 01:01:16 10 38 00:17:2430-39 00:24:06Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos G.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

58 149 DON MCINTYRE 01:03:10 4 20 00:20:0260+ 00:29:57Male

59 58 BLUE DORWARD 01:03:11 5 21 00:20:0360+ 00:29:58Male

60 220 ANTHEA TOHERIRI 01:03:18 16 39 00:22:4940-49 00:26:08Female

61 171 JACK PETTERSON 01:03:51 2 22 00:27:5950-59 00:30:38Male

62 230 PETER VAN DEN HOVEN 01:03:52 6 23 00:20:4460+ 00:30:38Male

63 183 EMILY RICHARDSON 01:04:30 5 40 00:27:2119 and Under 00:27:21Female

64 182 TRACEY RICHARDSON 01:04:30 5 41 00:17:0550-59 00:27:21Female

65 5 ETHAN ANGITOA 01:05:50 8 24 00:32:3719 and Under 00:32:37Male

66 4 JUANITA ANGITOA 01:05:59 11 42 00:22:0730-39 00:28:49Female

67 225 LIN TOWNSEND 01:12:57 2 43 00:21:2560+ 00:35:48Female

68 65 BOB EDWARDS 01:14:54 3 25 00:39:0250-59 00:41:41Male

69 81 MEGAN GRAHAM 01:42:40 17 44 01:02:1140-49 01:05:31Female

70 82 MARTIN GRAHAM 01:42:42 4 26 01:06:5050-59 01:09:29Male

71 191 MA'ATA SALT 01:42:45 6 45 01:05:3619 and Under 01:05:36Female

72 17 EDDIE BECKER 01:47:49 4 27 01:08:2840-49 01:14:36Male

73 18 KEVIN BECKER 01:47:52 9 28 01:14:3919 and Under 01:14:39Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Category Results

Male 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 68 JOEL ENGELKE 00:33:13 1 1 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male

2 27 JASPER BLOKKER 00:33:13 2 2 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male

3 55 JAYLIN DICKERSON GILLETT 00:40:04 3 11 00:06:5119 and Under 00:06:51Male

4 11 WILLIAM BARCLAY 00:43:16 4 16 00:10:0319 and Under 00:10:03Male

5 219 HUGO TILL 00:46:11 5 25 00:12:5819 and Under 00:12:58Male

6 33 WIAN BOTHA 00:48:54 6 32 00:15:4119 and Under 00:15:41Male

7 32 DEWALD BOTHA 00:48:55 7 33 00:15:4219 and Under 00:15:42Male

8 5 ETHAN ANGITOA 01:05:50 8 65 00:32:3719 and Under 00:32:37Male

9 18 KEVIN BECKER 01:47:52 9 73 01:14:3919 and Under 01:14:39Male

Female 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 35 ANNA BRISTOW 00:37:09 1 5 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Female

2 130 CLAUDIA LAYTON 00:39:16 2 9 00:02:0619 and Under 00:02:06Female

3 218 PHOEBE TILL 00:49:51 3 37 00:12:4219 and Under 00:12:42Female

4 121 ROISIN KENNY 00:53:51 4 44 00:16:4219 and Under 00:16:42Female

5 183 EMILY RICHARDSON 01:04:30 5 63 00:27:2119 and Under 00:27:21Female

6 191 MA'ATA SALT 01:42:45 6 71 01:05:3619 and Under 01:05:36Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Category Results

Female 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 63 LAURA EDGAR 00:46:45 1 27 00:00:0020-29 00:09:36Female

2 47 TRACY CLARK 00:49:23 2 34 00:02:3720-29 00:12:14Female

3 106 LAURA HOPE 00:57:15 3 52 00:10:2920-29 00:20:06Female

4 52 BRITTANY DALE 00:57:15 4 53 00:10:2920-29 00:20:06Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Category Results

Male 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 170 WAKA PETERA 00:34:18 1 3 00:00:0030-39 00:01:05Male

2 169 MANU "MUNZ" PETERA 00:38:01 2 6 00:03:4230-39 00:04:48Male

3 60 PAUL DRIVER 00:38:15 3 7 00:03:5730-39 00:05:02Male

4 31 TOM BOSWELL 00:38:40 4 8 00:04:2130-39 00:05:27Male

5 161 MATT PARSONAGE 00:40:41 5 13 00:06:2230-39 00:07:28Male

Female 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 94 JOANNA HASSELMAN 00:43:51 1 17 00:00:0030-39 00:06:42Female

2 195 PAULA SHANNON 00:45:15 2 21 00:01:2330-39 00:08:06Female

3 136 JAYNE MACDONALD 00:45:53 3 23 00:02:0230-39 00:08:44Female

4 156 GEMMA NEWLAND 00:46:10 4 24 00:02:1830-39 00:09:01Female

5 258 AMY HARVARD 00:46:13 5 26 00:02:2130-39 00:09:04Female

6 91 OLIVIA HARRIS 00:49:26 6 35 00:05:3530-39 00:12:17Female

7 108 CHANELLE HORN 00:50:13 7 38 00:06:2130-39 00:13:04Female

8 199 MEGAN SMAILES 00:53:32 8 43 00:09:4030-39 00:16:23Female

9 204 TRACY SUTHERLAND 00:55:09 9 46 00:11:1830-39 00:18:00Female

10 256 LIZ KRAWCZYKE 01:01:16 10 57 00:17:2430-39 00:24:06Female

11 4 JUANITA ANGITOA 01:05:59 11 66 00:22:0730-39 00:28:49Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Category Results

Male 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 103 WAYNE HODSON 00:39:21 1 10 00:00:0040-49 00:06:08Male

2 78 ROYSTON.J.B GILLETT 00:45:03 2 20 00:05:4140-49 00:11:49Male

3 217 ALASTAIR TILL 00:55:11 3 47 00:15:5040-49 00:21:58Male

4 17 EDDIE BECKER 01:47:49 4 72 01:08:2840-49 01:14:36Male

Female 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 158 MAREE NILSEN 00:40:28 1 12 00:00:0040-49 00:03:19Female

2 134 RACHEL LYONS 00:42:57 2 14 00:02:2840-49 00:05:48Female

3 16 JUNE BEANGE 00:44:30 3 18 00:04:0140-49 00:07:20Female

4 255 VICKI PROSSER 00:45:24 4 22 00:04:5540-49 00:08:15Female

5 53 LINDA DALLAS 00:47:16 5 28 00:06:4740-49 00:10:06Female

6 164 SONYA PAYNE 00:47:26 6 30 00:06:5740-49 00:10:17Female

7 200 KIRSTY STEPHENS 00:51:54 7 40 00:11:2540-49 00:14:44Female

8 116 MICHELLE JOHNSON 00:52:38 8 41 00:12:0940-49 00:15:29Female

9 120 FIONA KENNY 00:53:58 9 45 00:13:2940-49 00:16:48Female

10 222 DIANA TONKS 00:55:56 10 48 00:15:2740-49 00:18:46Female

11 15 SHERYL BAYLISS 00:57:02 11 49 00:16:3340-49 00:19:52Female

12 162 TRACY PAUL-UTIERA 00:57:12 12 50 00:16:4340-49 00:20:03Female

13 179 LISA RENNIE 00:57:15 13 51 00:16:4640-49 00:20:06Female

14 87 SARAH GUNN 00:58:22 14 54 00:17:5340-49 00:21:13Female

15 240 DIANNE WEPA 00:58:24 15 55 00:17:5540-49 00:21:14Female

16 220 ANTHEA TOHERIRI 01:03:18 16 60 00:22:4940-49 00:26:08Female

17 81 MEGAN GRAHAM 01:42:40 17 69 01:02:1140-49 01:05:31Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Category Results

Male 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 72 STEVE FRANKLIN 00:35:51 1 4 00:00:0050-59 00:02:38Male

2 171 JACK PETTERSON 01:03:51 2 61 00:27:5950-59 00:30:38Male

3 65 BOB EDWARDS 01:14:54 3 68 00:39:0250-59 00:41:41Male

4 82 MARTIN GRAHAM 01:42:42 4 70 01:06:5050-59 01:09:29Male

Female 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 51 KARYN CURRAN 00:47:25 1 29 00:00:0050-59 00:10:15Female

2 192 CRISTINA SANDERS 00:48:14 2 31 00:00:4950-59 00:11:04Female

3 95 NATALIE HAZELWOOD 00:49:30 3 36 00:02:0550-59 00:12:21Female

4 131 PHILLIPA LAYTON 00:52:41 4 42 00:05:1650-59 00:15:31Female

5 182 TRACEY RICHARDSON 01:04:30 5 64 00:17:0550-59 00:27:21Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Short Course

Category Results

Male 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 88 DANIEL HADDOCK 00:43:07 1 15 00:00:0060+ 00:09:54Male

2 133 STEVE LILLIE 00:44:31 2 19 00:01:2360+ 00:11:18Male

3 189 DAVE ROBERTSON 01:00:24 3 56 00:17:1660+ 00:27:11Male

4 149 DON MCINTYRE 01:03:10 4 58 00:20:0260+ 00:29:57Male

5 58 BLUE DORWARD 01:03:11 5 59 00:20:0360+ 00:29:58Male

6 230 PETER VAN DEN HOVEN 01:03:52 6 62 00:20:4460+ 00:30:38Male

Female 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 229 JANET TURVEY 00:51:32 1 39 00:00:0060+ 00:14:23Female

2 225 LIN TOWNSEND 01:12:57 2 67 00:21:2560+ 00:35:48Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos G.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 42 STEVE CHARLES 01:13:02 1 1 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Male

2 180 MICHELLE RENNIE 01:17:59 1 1 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Female

3 214 TIM THATCHER 01:18:57 2 2 00:05:5530-39 00:05:55Male

4 43 ASHLEY CHRISTIE 01:20:08 3 3 00:07:0530-39 00:07:05Male

5 167 GILES PEARSON 01:21:30 1 4 00:00:0040-49 00:08:27Male

6 119 DAVID KAY 01:24:52 1 5 00:00:0050-59 00:11:49Male

7 83 SARAH GRAHAM 01:25:12 1 2 00:00:0020-29 00:07:12Female

8 242 MICHAEL WHITESMITH 01:26:23 4 6 00:13:2030-39 00:13:20Male

9 39 ISAAC CAMPBELL 01:26:23 1 7 00:00:0020-29 00:13:20Male

10 36 BILL BRISTOW 01:26:59 2 8 00:02:0650-59 00:13:56Male

11 93 KEIKO HASHIBA 01:27:48 2 3 00:09:4830-39 00:09:48Female

12 234 JOHN WADHAM 01:27:48 3 9 00:02:5550-59 00:14:45Male

13 209 JODI TAYLOR 01:28:59 3 4 00:10:5930-39 00:10:59Female

14 210 JONATHON TAYLOR 01:28:59 5 10 00:15:5630-39 00:15:56Male

15 28 ERWIN BLOKKER 01:29:42 4 11 00:04:4950-59 00:16:39Male

16 135 JAMES LYONS 01:30:31 2 12 00:09:0040-49 00:17:28Male

17 56 SAM DICKSON 01:31:24 2 13 00:05:0120-29 00:18:22Male

18 235 HILARY WAGNER 01:33:14 2 5 00:08:0220-29 00:15:15Female

19 201 LINFORD STEPHENS 01:34:51 3 14 00:13:2140-49 00:21:49Male

20 157 DEIRDRE NIEUWLAND 01:35:47 1 6 00:00:0050-59 00:17:47Female

21 253 PETER YOUNG 01:38:01 4 15 00:16:3140-49 00:24:58Male

22 110 GARETH HOWARD 01:38:39 5 16 00:13:4650-59 00:25:36Male

23 128 LUKE LAFFERTY 01:39:49 1 17 00:00:0019 and Under 00:26:46Male

24 77 JORDAN GIBSON 01:40:26 3 18 00:14:0320-29 00:27:24Male

25 114 REBECCA JENKS 01:40:43 1 7 00:00:0040-49 00:22:43Female

26 80 LORRAINE GOLD 01:42:12 3 8 00:17:0020-29 00:24:13Female

27 138 SINCLAIR MACMILLAN 01:42:17 5 19 00:20:4740-49 00:29:14Male

28 84 JULIET GRAY 01:44:09 4 9 00:26:0930-39 00:26:09Female

29 12 ROB BARCLAY 01:44:56 1 20 00:00:0060+ 00:31:53Male

30 89 ANGELA HANNAH 01:46:31 5 10 00:28:3130-39 00:28:31Female

31 1 WENDY ADAMS 01:48:03 2 11 00:07:1940-49 00:30:03Female

32 148 SARAH MCELROY 01:48:49 4 12 00:23:3620-29 00:30:49Female

33 62 TRACY DUNCAN 01:51:28 3 13 00:10:4440-49 00:33:28Female

34 127 VINCENT LABAT 01:51:45 6 21 00:30:1540-49 00:38:42Male

35 57 REBEKAH DINWOODIE 01:53:16 6 14 00:35:1730-39 00:35:17Female

36 50 JEFF COOKE 01:53:19 7 22 00:31:4840-49 00:40:16Male

37 140 NICKY MAPP 01:54:14 7 15 00:36:1530-39 00:36:15Female

38 250 CLAIRE WYNN 01:58:22 5 16 00:33:1020-29 00:40:23Female

39 29 DAVID BODEN 02:00:07 6 23 00:35:1450-59 00:47:04Male

40 54 LOUISE DALLAS 02:00:15 4 17 00:19:3240-49 00:42:16Female

41 45 SIAN CHRYSTAL 02:01:20 5 18 00:20:3640-49 00:43:20Female

42 25 MICHELLE BISHELL 02:01:53 6 19 00:36:4120-29 00:43:54Female

43 247 SALLY WISE 02:06:42 2 20 00:30:5550-59 00:48:43Female

44 113 SHEREE JAMES 02:06:43 6 21 00:26:0040-49 00:48:44Female

45 198 ROWENA SINCLAIR 02:08:09 7 22 00:27:2540-49 00:50:09Female

46 115 SAMANTHA JENNSEN 02:10:47 8 23 00:52:4730-39 00:52:47Female

47 107 CYNTHIA HOPE 02:13:14 7 24 00:48:0220-29 00:55:15Female

48 223 REBECCA TOSTEVIN 02:13:16 8 25 00:32:3340-49 00:55:17Female

49 205 HELEN SUTHERLAND 02:14:16 3 26 00:38:2950-59 00:56:17Female

50 231 TINEKA VAN DEN HOVEN-MAREIKURA02:16:21 9 27 00:58:2230-39 00:58:22Female

51 48 LISA CLARK 02:22:38 8 28 00:57:2620-29 01:04:39Female

52 67 CUZETTE ENGELBRECHT 02:25:25 9 29 00:44:4140-49 01:07:25Female

53 34 ANSONICA BOTHA 02:25:25 10 30 01:07:2630-39 01:07:26Female

54 175 TABITHA RAMSAY 02:27:33 11 31 01:09:3330-39 01:09:33Female

55 23 CAMILLE BING 02:27:39 9 32 01:02:2620-29 01:09:39Female

56 79 STELLA MARIA GILMOUR 02:27:41 10 33 00:46:5740-49 01:09:41Female

57 101 DANNI HIGGINS 02:30:02 11 34 00:49:1940-49 01:12:02Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos G.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

58 61 DALE DUDMAN 02:53:46 1 35 00:00:0060+ 01:35:46Female

59 241 RAEWYNN WHITE 03:23:34 12 36 01:42:5140-49 02:05:35Female

60 238 DEBBIE WATTS 03:23:34 13 37 01:42:5140-49 02:05:35Female

61 174 LEAH PURCELL 03:31:21 14 38 01:50:3740-49 02:13:21Female

62 37 PAULA BURNS 03:31:21 15 39 01:50:3840-49 02:13:22Female

63 66 KASIE EMERY 03:50:32 12 40 02:32:3330-39 02:32:33Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 128 LUKE LAFFERTY 01:39:49 1 23 00:00:0019 and Under 00:26:46Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 39 ISAAC CAMPBELL 01:26:23 1 9 00:00:0020-29 00:13:20Male

2 56 SAM DICKSON 01:31:24 2 17 00:05:0120-29 00:18:22Male

3 77 JORDAN GIBSON 01:40:26 3 24 00:14:0320-29 00:27:24Male

Female 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 83 SARAH GRAHAM 01:25:12 1 7 00:00:0020-29 00:07:12Female

2 235 HILARY WAGNER 01:33:14 2 18 00:08:0220-29 00:15:15Female

3 80 LORRAINE GOLD 01:42:12 3 26 00:17:0020-29 00:24:13Female

4 148 SARAH MCELROY 01:48:49 4 32 00:23:3620-29 00:30:49Female

5 250 CLAIRE WYNN 01:58:22 5 38 00:33:1020-29 00:40:23Female

6 25 MICHELLE BISHELL 02:01:53 6 42 00:36:4120-29 00:43:54Female

7 107 CYNTHIA HOPE 02:13:14 7 47 00:48:0220-29 00:55:15Female

8 48 LISA CLARK 02:22:38 8 51 00:57:2620-29 01:04:39Female

9 23 CAMILLE BING 02:27:39 9 55 01:02:2620-29 01:09:39Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 42 STEVE CHARLES 01:13:02 1 1 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Male

2 214 TIM THATCHER 01:18:57 2 3 00:05:5530-39 00:05:55Male

3 43 ASHLEY CHRISTIE 01:20:08 3 4 00:07:0530-39 00:07:05Male

4 242 MICHAEL WHITESMITH 01:26:23 4 8 00:13:2030-39 00:13:20Male

5 210 JONATHON TAYLOR 01:28:59 5 14 00:15:5630-39 00:15:56Male

Female 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 180 MICHELLE RENNIE 01:17:59 1 2 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Female

2 93 KEIKO HASHIBA 01:27:48 2 11 00:09:4830-39 00:09:48Female

3 209 JODI TAYLOR 01:28:59 3 13 00:10:5930-39 00:10:59Female

4 84 JULIET GRAY 01:44:09 4 28 00:26:0930-39 00:26:09Female

5 89 ANGELA HANNAH 01:46:31 5 30 00:28:3130-39 00:28:31Female

6 57 REBEKAH DINWOODIE 01:53:16 6 35 00:35:1730-39 00:35:17Female

7 140 NICKY MAPP 01:54:14 7 37 00:36:1530-39 00:36:15Female

8 115 SAMANTHA JENNSEN 02:10:47 8 46 00:52:4730-39 00:52:47Female

9 231 TINEKA VAN DEN HOVEN-MAREIKURA02:16:21 9 50 00:58:2230-39 00:58:22Female

10 34 ANSONICA BOTHA 02:25:25 10 53 01:07:2630-39 01:07:26Female

11 175 TABITHA RAMSAY 02:27:33 11 54 01:09:3330-39 01:09:33Female

12 66 KASIE EMERY 03:50:32 12 63 02:32:3330-39 02:32:33Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 167 GILES PEARSON 01:21:30 1 5 00:00:0040-49 00:08:27Male

2 135 JAMES LYONS 01:30:31 2 16 00:09:0040-49 00:17:28Male

3 201 LINFORD STEPHENS 01:34:51 3 19 00:13:2140-49 00:21:49Male

4 253 PETER YOUNG 01:38:01 4 21 00:16:3140-49 00:24:58Male

5 138 SINCLAIR MACMILLAN 01:42:17 5 27 00:20:4740-49 00:29:14Male

6 127 VINCENT LABAT 01:51:45 6 34 00:30:1540-49 00:38:42Male

7 50 JEFF COOKE 01:53:19 7 36 00:31:4840-49 00:40:16Male

Female 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 114 REBECCA JENKS 01:40:43 1 25 00:00:0040-49 00:22:43Female

2 1 WENDY ADAMS 01:48:03 2 31 00:07:1940-49 00:30:03Female

3 62 TRACY DUNCAN 01:51:28 3 33 00:10:4440-49 00:33:28Female

4 54 LOUISE DALLAS 02:00:15 4 40 00:19:3240-49 00:42:16Female

5 45 SIAN CHRYSTAL 02:01:20 5 41 00:20:3640-49 00:43:20Female

6 113 SHEREE JAMES 02:06:43 6 44 00:26:0040-49 00:48:44Female

7 198 ROWENA SINCLAIR 02:08:09 7 45 00:27:2540-49 00:50:09Female

8 223 REBECCA TOSTEVIN 02:13:16 8 48 00:32:3340-49 00:55:17Female

9 67 CUZETTE ENGELBRECHT 02:25:25 9 52 00:44:4140-49 01:07:25Female

10 79 STELLA MARIA GILMOUR 02:27:41 10 56 00:46:5740-49 01:09:41Female

11 101 DANNI HIGGINS 02:30:02 11 57 00:49:1940-49 01:12:02Female

12 241 RAEWYNN WHITE 03:23:34 12 59 01:42:5140-49 02:05:35Female

13 238 DEBBIE WATTS 03:23:34 13 60 01:42:5140-49 02:05:35Female

14 174 LEAH PURCELL 03:31:21 14 61 01:50:3740-49 02:13:21Female

15 37 PAULA BURNS 03:31:21 15 62 01:50:3840-49 02:13:22Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 119 DAVID KAY 01:24:52 1 6 00:00:0050-59 00:11:49Male

2 36 BILL BRISTOW 01:26:59 2 10 00:02:0650-59 00:13:56Male

3 234 JOHN WADHAM 01:27:48 3 12 00:02:5550-59 00:14:45Male

4 28 ERWIN BLOKKER 01:29:42 4 15 00:04:4950-59 00:16:39Male

5 110 GARETH HOWARD 01:38:39 5 22 00:13:4650-59 00:25:36Male

6 29 DAVID BODEN 02:00:07 6 39 00:35:1450-59 00:47:04Male

Female 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 157 DEIRDRE NIEUWLAND 01:35:47 1 20 00:00:0050-59 00:17:47Female

2 247 SALLY WISE 02:06:42 2 43 00:30:5550-59 00:48:43Female

3 205 HELEN SUTHERLAND 02:14:16 3 49 00:38:2950-59 00:56:17Female

29/06/2015 6:35:48 p.m. 5 of 6Page



Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 12 ROB BARCLAY 01:44:56 1 29 00:00:0060+ 00:31:53Male

Female 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 61 DALE DUDMAN 02:53:46 1 58 00:00:0060+ 01:35:46Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos G.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 152 DOUG MOORE 01:41:56 1 1 00:37:0920-29 00:37:09Male

2 257 JONATHAN HALL 01:44:44 1 2 00:00:0030-39 00:39:56Male

3 165 JOSH PAYNE 01:45:21 2 3 00:00:3630-39 00:40:33Male

4 126 DOUGIE KYLE 01:49:48 3 4 00:05:0430-39 00:45:01Male

5 203 ROBERT JAMES STRONG 01:51:45 4 5 00:07:0130-39 00:46:58Male

6 137 STU MACLEAN 01:55:03 1 6 00:00:0040-49 00:50:15Male

7 40 JAMIE CAMPBELL 01:55:22 2 7 00:00:1940-49 00:50:35Male

8 44 DAMIEN CHRISTOFIS 01:58:02 5 8 00:13:1730-39 00:53:14Male

9 151 JEREMY MOORE 01:59:25 3 9 00:04:2240-49 00:54:38Male

10 109 ANDY HORNE 01:59:34 1 10 00:00:0050-59 00:54:47Male

11 112 JAKE JACOBS 02:00:18 2 11 00:00:4350-59 00:55:31Male

12 38 CARLA CAMERON 02:01:17 1 1 00:00:0020-29 00:00:00Female

13 3 WENDY ANDREWS 02:01:18 1 2 00:00:0040-49 00:00:00Female

14 196 MIKE SIGNAL 02:04:17 4 12 00:09:1440-49 00:59:30Male

15 194 TIM SEAHOLME 02:05:53 6 13 00:21:0930-39 01:01:06Male

16 125 NIKORA KOPU 02:07:30 1 14 00:00:0019 and Under 01:02:43Male

17 173 DON POULGRAIN 02:07:44 1 15 00:00:0060+ 01:02:57Male

18 70 LINDA EXETER-GRANT 02:10:03 2 3 00:08:4440-49 00:08:45Female

19 145 REGAN MCCARTHY 02:10:09 7 16 00:25:2430-39 01:05:21Male

20 104 DARREN HOLLOWAY 02:14:08 5 17 00:19:0440-49 01:09:20Male

21 168 KELLY PELHAM 02:14:27 2 4 00:13:1020-29 00:13:10Female

22 239 JAMIE WEBSTER 02:16:18 8 18 00:31:3330-39 01:11:30Male

23 172 MARK PLUMPTON 02:18:40 6 19 00:23:3740-49 01:13:53Male

24 129 RENEE LAWTON 02:18:51 7 20 00:23:4840-49 01:14:04Male

25 237 STEVE WALLING 02:18:53 8 21 00:23:5040-49 01:14:06Male

26 20 MARGARET BELCHER 02:19:29 3 5 00:18:1140-49 00:18:11Female

27 227 JASON TROW 02:21:05 3 22 00:21:3050-59 01:16:17Male

28 97 SHAUGN HENNESSEY 02:21:39 9 23 00:26:3640-49 01:16:52Male

29 254 GLEN YULE 02:22:13 4 24 00:22:3850-59 01:17:26Male

30 73 MICHELE FREY 02:22:13 1 6 00:00:0030-39 00:20:56Female

31 206 STEVE SYKES 02:23:04 5 25 00:23:3050-59 01:18:17Male

32 21 DANIEL BETTY 02:24:30 9 26 00:39:4630-39 01:19:43Male

33 248 CLINT WRIGHT 02:24:41 10 27 00:29:3840-49 01:19:54Male

34 178 ELLE REID 02:27:58 2 7 00:05:4430-39 00:26:40Female

35 197 ANGUS SIMMONS 02:29:37 6 28 00:30:0350-59 01:24:50Male

36 7 CAMERON APPERLEY 02:32:02 11 29 00:36:5940-49 01:27:15Male

37 14 KIERON BATT 02:32:18 12 30 00:37:1540-49 01:27:31Male

38 159 NNEKA OKONTA 02:33:47 10 31 00:49:0330-39 01:29:00Male

39 13 JASON BARY 02:34:27 11 32 00:49:4230-39 01:29:39Male

40 221 DANIEL TONER 02:34:30 2 33 00:26:5919 and Under 01:29:43Male

41 202 NICK STILLWELL 02:34:56 2 34 01:30:0920-29 01:30:09Male

42 153 ROGER MORRISON 02:35:30 7 35 00:35:5550-59 01:30:43Male

43 59 RINA DOUGLAS 02:35:36 3 8 00:13:2230-39 00:34:19Female

44 117 JUSTIN JONES 02:36:08 12 36 00:51:2430-39 01:31:21Male

45 160 LENNARD PARKES 02:36:15 3 37 01:31:2820-29 01:31:28Male

46 224 RYAN TOSTEVIN 02:36:53 13 38 00:41:5040-49 01:32:06Male

47 236 LESTER WAGNER 02:36:53 8 39 00:37:1950-59 01:32:06Male

48 132 JASON LIGHTFOOT 02:37:24 14 40 00:42:2140-49 01:32:37Male

49 243 PHIL WHYMAN 02:37:24 9 41 00:37:5050-59 01:32:37Male

50 98 PANI HEREKIUHA 02:40:34 13 42 00:55:5030-39 01:35:47Male

51 144 HAMISH MCALLISTER 02:41:00 4 43 01:36:1320-29 01:36:13Male

52 185 STEWART RICHDALE 02:41:28 5 44 01:36:4120-29 01:36:41Male

53 213 TAYLOR TEMPERTON 02:44:16 3 45 00:36:4619 and Under 01:39:29Male

54 124 JESSIE KIRK 02:45:12 6 46 01:40:2520-29 01:40:25Male

55 69 STEPHANIE EVANS 02:45:32 1 9 00:00:0019 and Under 00:44:14Female

56 251 JAMES YATES 02:45:32 7 47 01:40:4520-29 01:40:45Male

57 10 JON BAILEY 02:47:34 14 48 01:02:5030-39 01:42:47Male

29/06/2015 6:34:12 p.m. 1 of 2Page



Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos G.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

58 249 JAKE WYATT 02:47:35 4 49 00:40:0419 and Under 01:42:48Male

59 141 MAE MATAKENA 02:48:26 8 50 01:43:3820-29 01:43:38Male

60 105 GISELLE HONE 02:49:31 4 10 00:27:1730-39 00:48:13Female

61 6 VAUGHAN ANTONIO 02:49:46 15 51 00:54:4340-49 01:44:59Male

62 75 TANIA GARDNER 02:49:50 4 11 00:48:3240-49 00:48:32Female

63 166 BOB PEARCE 02:52:51 2 52 00:45:0660+ 01:48:03Male

64 245 JONATHAN WINTER 02:56:28 9 53 01:51:4120-29 01:51:41Male

65 8 ANGELICA APPLETON 02:56:29 3 12 00:55:1120-29 00:55:11Female

66 147 TETIA MCDOANLD 02:56:29 5 13 00:55:1140-49 00:55:12Female

67 244 VANESSA WIGGINS 02:56:30 4 14 00:55:1220-29 00:55:12Female

68 2 WILLIAM ANDERSON 02:59:25 15 54 01:14:4130-39 01:54:38Male

69 64 JAMES EDGAR 03:04:59 10 55 02:00:1220-29 02:00:12Male

70 259 BERNARD BOWDAN 03:05:25 3 56 00:57:4060+ 02:00:37Male

71 90 DENIS HANSELL 03:06:08 16 57 01:11:0540-49 02:01:21Male

72 177 MELINDA REARDON 03:09:24 6 15 01:08:0640-49 01:08:07Female

73 76 PAUL GIBBONS 03:10:06 10 58 01:10:3250-59 02:05:19Male

74 122 ALI KERSHAW 03:17:09 1 16 00:00:0050-59 01:15:52Female

75 233 PETER VOICE 03:20:21 11 59 01:20:4650-59 02:15:33Male

76 111 CHRIS HUNTER 03:20:34 11 60 02:15:4720-29 02:15:47Male

77 86 NATHAN GROWDEN 03:20:38 12 61 02:15:5120-29 02:15:51Male

78 118 SARAH KAUIKA 03:22:56 2 17 00:37:2419 and Under 01:21:38Female

79 85 MATTHEW GREGORY 03:37:55 13 62 02:33:0820-29 02:33:08Male

80 216 COHEN THOMSON 03:38:02 14 63 02:33:1520-29 02:33:15Male

81 193 RAPHAEL SA'U 03:38:11 15 64 02:33:2320-29 02:33:23Male

82 246 ALAETRA WIPERI 03:38:11 3 18 00:52:3919 and Under 01:36:53Female

83 211 MATERINA TE TUE 03:38:17 4 19 00:52:4519 and Under 01:37:00Female

84 146 TAUSILIA MCCLUTCHIE 04:29:14 5 20 01:43:4219 and Under 02:27:57Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 125 NIKORA KOPU 02:07:30 1 16 00:00:0019 and Under 01:02:43Male

2 221 DANIEL TONER 02:34:30 2 40 00:26:5919 and Under 01:29:43Male

3 213 TAYLOR TEMPERTON 02:44:16 3 53 00:36:4619 and Under 01:39:29Male

4 249 JAKE WYATT 02:47:35 4 58 00:40:0419 and Under 01:42:48Male

Female 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 69 STEPHANIE EVANS 02:45:32 1 55 00:00:0019 and Under 00:44:14Female

2 118 SARAH KAUIKA 03:22:56 2 78 00:37:2419 and Under 01:21:38Female

3 246 ALAETRA WIPERI 03:38:11 3 82 00:52:3919 and Under 01:36:53Female

4 211 MATERINA TE TUE 03:38:17 4 83 00:52:4519 and Under 01:37:00Female

5 146 TAUSILIA MCCLUTCHIE 04:29:14 5 84 01:43:4219 and Under 02:27:57Female

29/06/2015 6:35:36 p.m. 1 of 6Page



Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 152 DOUG MOORE 01:41:56 1 1 00:37:0920-29 00:37:09Male

2 202 NICK STILLWELL 02:34:56 2 41 01:30:0920-29 01:30:09Male

3 160 LENNARD PARKES 02:36:15 3 45 01:31:2820-29 01:31:28Male

4 144 HAMISH MCALLISTER 02:41:00 4 51 01:36:1320-29 01:36:13Male

5 185 STEWART RICHDALE 02:41:28 5 52 01:36:4120-29 01:36:41Male

6 124 JESSIE KIRK 02:45:12 6 54 01:40:2520-29 01:40:25Male

7 251 JAMES YATES 02:45:32 7 56 01:40:4520-29 01:40:45Male

8 141 MAE MATAKENA 02:48:26 8 59 01:43:3820-29 01:43:38Male

9 245 JONATHAN WINTER 02:56:28 9 64 01:51:4120-29 01:51:41Male

10 64 JAMES EDGAR 03:04:59 10 69 02:00:1220-29 02:00:12Male

11 111 CHRIS HUNTER 03:20:34 11 76 02:15:4720-29 02:15:47Male

12 86 NATHAN GROWDEN 03:20:38 12 77 02:15:5120-29 02:15:51Male

13 85 MATTHEW GREGORY 03:37:55 13 79 02:33:0820-29 02:33:08Male

14 216 COHEN THOMSON 03:38:02 14 80 02:33:1520-29 02:33:15Male

15 193 RAPHAEL SA'U 03:38:11 15 81 02:33:2320-29 02:33:23Male

Female 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 38 CARLA CAMERON 02:01:17 1 12 00:00:0020-29 00:00:00Female

2 168 KELLY PELHAM 02:14:27 2 21 00:13:1020-29 00:13:10Female

3 8 ANGELICA APPLETON 02:56:29 3 65 00:55:1120-29 00:55:11Female

4 244 VANESSA WIGGINS 02:56:30 4 67 00:55:1220-29 00:55:12Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 257 JONATHAN HALL 01:44:44 1 2 00:00:0030-39 00:39:56Male

2 165 JOSH PAYNE 01:45:21 2 3 00:00:3630-39 00:40:33Male

3 126 DOUGIE KYLE 01:49:48 3 4 00:05:0430-39 00:45:01Male

4 203 ROBERT JAMES STRONG 01:51:45 4 5 00:07:0130-39 00:46:58Male

5 44 DAMIEN CHRISTOFIS 01:58:02 5 8 00:13:1730-39 00:53:14Male

6 194 TIM SEAHOLME 02:05:53 6 15 00:21:0930-39 01:01:06Male

7 145 REGAN MCCARTHY 02:10:09 7 19 00:25:2430-39 01:05:21Male

8 239 JAMIE WEBSTER 02:16:18 8 22 00:31:3330-39 01:11:30Male

9 21 DANIEL BETTY 02:24:30 9 32 00:39:4630-39 01:19:43Male

10 159 NNEKA OKONTA 02:33:47 10 38 00:49:0330-39 01:29:00Male

11 13 JASON BARY 02:34:27 11 39 00:49:4230-39 01:29:39Male

12 117 JUSTIN JONES 02:36:08 12 44 00:51:2430-39 01:31:21Male

13 98 PANI HEREKIUHA 02:40:34 13 50 00:55:5030-39 01:35:47Male

14 10 JON BAILEY 02:47:34 14 57 01:02:5030-39 01:42:47Male

15 2 WILLIAM ANDERSON 02:59:25 15 68 01:14:4130-39 01:54:38Male

Female 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 73 MICHELE FREY 02:22:13 1 30 00:00:0030-39 00:20:56Female

2 178 ELLE REID 02:27:58 2 34 00:05:4430-39 00:26:40Female

3 59 RINA DOUGLAS 02:35:36 3 43 00:13:2230-39 00:34:19Female

4 105 GISELLE HONE 02:49:31 4 60 00:27:1730-39 00:48:13Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 137 STU MACLEAN 01:55:03 1 6 00:00:0040-49 00:50:15Male

2 40 JAMIE CAMPBELL 01:55:22 2 7 00:00:1940-49 00:50:35Male

3 151 JEREMY MOORE 01:59:25 3 9 00:04:2240-49 00:54:38Male

4 196 MIKE SIGNAL 02:04:17 4 14 00:09:1440-49 00:59:30Male

5 104 DARREN HOLLOWAY 02:14:08 5 20 00:19:0440-49 01:09:20Male

6 172 MARK PLUMPTON 02:18:40 6 23 00:23:3740-49 01:13:53Male

7 129 RENEE LAWTON 02:18:51 7 24 00:23:4840-49 01:14:04Male

8 237 STEVE WALLING 02:18:53 8 25 00:23:5040-49 01:14:06Male

9 97 SHAUGN HENNESSEY 02:21:39 9 28 00:26:3640-49 01:16:52Male

10 248 CLINT WRIGHT 02:24:41 10 33 00:29:3840-49 01:19:54Male

11 7 CAMERON APPERLEY 02:32:02 11 36 00:36:5940-49 01:27:15Male

12 14 KIERON BATT 02:32:18 12 37 00:37:1540-49 01:27:31Male

13 224 RYAN TOSTEVIN 02:36:53 13 46 00:41:5040-49 01:32:06Male

14 132 JASON LIGHTFOOT 02:37:24 14 48 00:42:2140-49 01:32:37Male

15 6 VAUGHAN ANTONIO 02:49:46 15 61 00:54:4340-49 01:44:59Male

16 90 DENIS HANSELL 03:06:08 16 71 01:11:0540-49 02:01:21Male

Female 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 3 WENDY ANDREWS 02:01:18 1 13 00:00:0040-49 00:00:00Female

2 70 LINDA EXETER-GRANT 02:10:03 2 18 00:08:4440-49 00:08:45Female

3 20 MARGARET BELCHER 02:19:29 3 26 00:18:1140-49 00:18:11Female

4 75 TANIA GARDNER 02:49:50 4 62 00:48:3240-49 00:48:32Female

5 147 TETIA MCDOANLD 02:56:29 5 66 00:55:1140-49 00:55:12Female

6 177 MELINDA REARDON 03:09:24 6 72 01:08:0640-49 01:08:07Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 109 ANDY HORNE 01:59:34 1 10 00:00:0050-59 00:54:47Male

2 112 JAKE JACOBS 02:00:18 2 11 00:00:4350-59 00:55:31Male

3 227 JASON TROW 02:21:05 3 27 00:21:3050-59 01:16:17Male

4 254 GLEN YULE 02:22:13 4 29 00:22:3850-59 01:17:26Male

5 206 STEVE SYKES 02:23:04 5 31 00:23:3050-59 01:18:17Male

6 197 ANGUS SIMMONS 02:29:37 6 35 00:30:0350-59 01:24:50Male

7 153 ROGER MORRISON 02:35:30 7 42 00:35:5550-59 01:30:43Male

8 236 LESTER WAGNER 02:36:53 8 47 00:37:1950-59 01:32:06Male

9 243 PHIL WHYMAN 02:37:24 9 49 00:37:5050-59 01:32:37Male

10 76 PAUL GIBBONS 03:10:06 10 73 01:10:3250-59 02:05:19Male

11 233 PETER VOICE 03:20:21 11 75 01:20:4650-59 02:15:33Male

Female 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 122 ALI KERSHAW 03:17:09 1 74 00:00:0050-59 01:15:52Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 173 DON POULGRAIN 02:07:44 1 17 00:00:0060+ 01:02:57Male

2 166 BOB PEARCE 02:52:51 2 63 00:45:0660+ 01:48:03Male

3 259 BERNARD BOWDAN 03:05:25 3 70 00:57:4060+ 02:00:37Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawks Bay Trail Run Race 2

McCain Foods Team Relay

Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos G.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 301 TEAM MCCAIN #1 - 2 GUYS & A GAL02:35:02 1 1 00:00:00All Ages 00:00:00Mixed
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